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30,36 m²
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen

Parkett

15,26 m²
Schlafen

Parkett
2,42 m²
AR

Fliesen

2,07 m²
WC

Fliesen

9,49 m²
Diele

Fliesen
6,91 m²
Bad

Fliesen

30,50 m²
Balkon

Estrichplatten
auf Stelzlager

ÜBERSICHT (ohne Masstab)

1. OBERGESCHOSS
kein Maßstab

HAUS C -

Bad
AR
WC
Diele
Kochen/Essen/Wohnen
Schlafen

6,91 m²
2,42 m²
2,07 m²
9,49 m²

30,36 m²
15,26 m²

Balkon 30,52 m²

TOP C06

Summe 66,51 m²
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